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Doc. Identidad

Consejo de Educacién

Técnico Profesional
Universidad del Trabajo del Uruguay

1303800 MEZQUITA
1573942 GARCIA
1673057 TERRA
1464179 GOMEZ
2508052 FRATTI
1323588 MARCUSE
1891227 EPIFANIO
2563750 PEREZ
3476961 ALVAREZ
2949279 RIVERO
1299732 SOUVIE
2831773 GARRIDO

2696905 MENENDEZ

1686783 CREMONA
1337044 NICOLI
2517967 DIAZ
3666974 OLIVERA
4099868 DONADIO

2710621 FAGUNDEZ

Primer Apellido

Segundo Apellido

BENITEZ
CROCCO
MURNOZ
GADEA
UBILLA
GRUNBERG
OLIVERA
HERNANDEZ
CABRERA
PERA
FINKBEIN
VAZQUEZ
BALSEMAO
OTAZU
HERRERA
GIMENEZ
BURGUERNO
ARISTIMUNO
ARZUAGA

Primer Nombre

PANS EFECTIVOS 2020

Segundo Nombre

CARLOS LEONARDO
GUSTAVO

ADRIANA MARIA
ALDO JESUS
PABLO JOSE
EDUARDO PETER
ELDA

MARIA NILSA
JOSE LUIS
LORELEY

JULIO RICARDO
LAURA ANGELICA
CARLOS ALBERTO
ALCIRA DEL CARMEN
ORESTES JORGE
IDA LUCY
KARINA

NINOSKA

GABRIEL EDUARDO

Grado

~
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Calificacion promedio

140
140
140
140
136
129,4
129
128
118
0
0
0
0
138
129,9

135,2
132

Apt. Doc.

100
100
100
100
96
90
89
88
78
0
0
0
0
98
91
0
100
100

Antig..

20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
0
0
0
0
20
20
0
16
12
0

Fecha ingreso / ficto a UTU

23/11/1985
09/03/1992
07/06/1993
22/04/1994
20/07/1993
29/04/1986
13/06/1994
29/08/1994
07/06/1990
24/07/1987
01/04/1992
01/03/1993
29/03/1993
13/03/1996
22/10/1998
26/03/1996
17/03/2003
21/08/2006
02/07/2004



